Printed: 1/9/2025 12:52:39PM
By: dhamm

Current status date 07/25/2023 through 07/25/2023

22003711 Kent County Department of Finance vs. Syncretic Financial Inc.
2-00-08609-02-470( 62 Edgewood Road Dover, DE

Sheriff # Caption
Docket # Action Type
Property Status: Sale Forfeited
K22J-00919 Monition Sale

Sale Forfeited properties: 1

Property Status: Sold - No Commission

23000166 The City of Harrington vs. Lincoln M. Stanley, Unknown Heirs of the Estate of Leon M. Stanley
6-09-17907-01-360( Lot on West Milby Street Harrington,

23001326 Kent County Department of Finance vs. Romanita Legrand
5-16-18306-01-650( 522 Church Street Milford, DE

23001328 Kent County Department of Finance vs. Walter Kreuger Est.; Clara Kreuger and Debra Kornberger
2-00-08802-01-530( Lot on Maryland Avenue Dover, DE

K23J-00058 Monition Sale
K23J-00553 Monition Sale
K23J-00552 Monition Sale

Sold - No Commission properties: 3

Property Status: Stayed

23001327 Kent County Department of Finance vs. John A. Conner and Hugh J. Hunter, Ill
7-00-11104-01-140C Lot on Moores Drive Magnolia, DE

K23J-00554 Monition Sale

Stayed properties: 1

Total properties: 5

Kent County Sheriff's Office
Property Status

Parcel Number

Address

62 Edgewood Road Dover DE
19901

Lot on West Milby Street
Harrington DE 19952

522 Church Street Milford DE
19963

Lot on Maryland Avenue Dover
DE 19901

Lot on Moores Drive Magnolia
DE 19962

Status Date

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

Amount

2,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

1,000.00
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