Printed: 1/9/2025 12:52:39PM

By: dhamm

Kent County Sheriff's Office Property Status

Current status date 07/25/2023 through 07/25/2023

Sheriff #	Caption					
Docket #	Action Type	Parcel Number	Description	Address	Status Date	Amount
Property Status	: Sale Forfeited					
22003711	Kent County Department of Finance vs. Syncretic Financial Inc.					
K22J-00919	Monition Sale	2-00-08609-02-470	(62 Edgewood Road Dover, DE 19901	62 Edgewood Road Dover DE 19901	07/25/2023	2,000.00
	Sale Forfeited properties: 1					
Property Status	: Sold - No Commission					
23000166	The City of Harrington vs. Lincoln M. Stanley, Unknown Heirs of the Estate of Leon M. Stanley					
K23J-00058	Monition Sale	6-09-17907-01-360	Lot on West Milby Street Harrington, DE 19952	Lot on West Milby Street Harrington DE 19952	07/25/2023	1,000.00
23001326	Kent County Department of Finance vs. Romanita Legrand					
K23J-00553	Monition Sale	5-16-18306-01-650	(522 Church Street Milford, DE 19963	522 Church Street Milford DE 19963	07/25/2023	2,000.00
23001328	Kent County Department of Finance vs. Walter Kreuger Est.; Clara Kreuger and Debra Kornberger					
K23J-00552	Monition Sale	2-00-08802-01-530	(Lot on Maryland Avenue Dover, DE 19901	Lot on Maryland Avenue Dover DE 19901	07/25/2023	1,000.00
	Sold - No Commission properties: 3					
Property Status	: Stayed					
23001327	Kent County Department of Finance vs. John A. Conner and Hugh J. Hunter, III					
K23J-00554	Monition Sale		Lot on Moores Drive Magnolia, DE 19962	Lot on Moores Drive Magnolia DE 19962	07/25/2023	

Stayed properties: 1

Total properties: 5

© Tyler Technologies RPT_264_C11.rpt Page 1 of 1